
NAME  
FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME

NOTE : TO BE FILLED IN BLOCK LETTERS

PEMANENT ADDRESS

DATE OF BIRTH
YEAR MONTH DAY

GENDER MALE FEMALE

YEAR MONTH DAY

Affixed Photo

JAPAN KARATE DO HAKUA-KAI

APPLICATION FOR DAN GRADE EXAMINATION

SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL EXAMINER

Number

Examination

TESTING FOR

JUNIOR 1st DAN

DAN(ADULT)

DATE

YEAR MONTH DAY

DAN YEN

DATE OF REGISTRATION

YEAR MONTH

YEARS MONTHSDAY

DAY

OFFICIAL USE ONLY

DATE OF EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION FEE

CURRENT RANK

1st KYU or _____________DAN

PROFESSION

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT SIGNATURE OF CHIEF INSTRUCTOR

I hereby declare that the information provided above is true and correct. I hereby certify that the above applicant is a valid member of Japan Karate Do Hakuakai

START OF KARATE CAREER NUMBER OF MONTHS & YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

TELEPHONE
E-MAIL

NATIONALITY

HOME MOBILE

YEAR MONTH



Our Bank account for the remittance from overseas has been changed follows.
 
BANK NAME : TAKINOGAWA SHINYO KINKO
BRANCH : HIGASHI JUJO
BANK NO : 002
ACCOUNT NO : 8967666
ACCOUNT NAME : NIHON KARATE DO HAKUAKAI JIMUKYOKU SUZUKI TOSHIO
TELEPHONE NO : 0081339 02 1191

CHECK :
When you send your check,please make sure to write the recipient's name correctly as follows

NIHON KARATE DO HAKUAKAI JIMUKYOKU SUZUKI TOSHIO

Notice : If there is any mistake in the recipient's name,your check will not be accepted.

5 DAN

6 DAN

7 DAN

2 DAN for 2 years.Age 20

3 DAN for 3 years.Age 23

4 DAN for 4 years.Age 27

5 DAN for 5 years.Age 40

6 DAN for 6 years.Age 45

3 DAN

DAN EXAMINATION & REGISTRATION FEES

¥7,000

¥7,000

¥7,000

4 DAN

1 DAN for 1 years, over High School2 DAN

1 KYU1 DAN

PRACTICAL DAN MINIMAUM QUALIFICATIONS EXAM : FEES REGI : FEES

¥7,000

¥7,000

¥10,000

¥10,000

¥13,000

¥18,000

¥23,000

¥28,000

¥33,000

¥38,000

¥43,000


