Examinati	ion			
Number				
DATE	YEAR	MONTH	DAY	
TESTING FOR		JUNIOR 1st DAN		
		DAN(ADULT)		



Affixed Photo

JAPAN KARATE DO HAKUA-KAI

APPLICATION FOR DAN GRADE EXAMINATION

	NOTE : TO BE FILLED IN BLOCK LETTERS										
NAME FIRST NAME				ILLED IIV D	FAMILY NAME						
DATE OF B	IRTH	YEAR	MONTH	D	DAY		GENDER		MALE	FEMALE	
PEMANENT	Γ ADDRESS										
PROFESSION					NATION	NALITY					
TELEPHON	ΙE	HOME	ME MOBILE						E-MAIL		
START OF KARATE CAREER				NUMBER OF MONTHS & YEARS OF EXPERIENCE							
YEAR	AR MONTH DAY		DAY		YEARS		MONTHS				
CURRENT RANK					DATE OF REGISTRATION						
1st KYU orDAN					YEAR		MONTH DAY				
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT I hereby declare that the information provided above is true and correct.				SIGNATURE OF CHIEF INSTRUCTOR I hereby certify that the above applicant is a valid member of Japan Karate Do Hakuakai							
OFFICIAL USE ONLY											
DATE OF EX	XAMINATIO	N	YEAR M	IONTH		DAY			SIGNATURE (DF OFFICIAL EXAMINER	
EXAMINAT	ION FEE		DAN								

DAN EXAMINATION & REGISTRATION FEES						
PRACTICAL DAN	MINIMAUM QUALIFICATIONS	EXAM : FEES	REGI: FEES			
1 DAN	1 KYU	¥7,000	¥13,000			
2 DAN	1 DAN for 1 years, over High School	¥7,000	¥18,000			
3 DAN	2 DAN for 2 years.Age 20	¥7,000	¥23,000			
4 DAN	3 DAN for 3 years.Age 23	¥7,000	¥28,000			
5 DAN	4 DAN for 4 years.Age 27	¥7,000	¥33,000			
6 DAN	5 DAN for 5 years.Age 40	¥10,000	¥38,000			
7 DAN	6 DAN for 6 years.Age 45	¥10,000	¥43,000			

Our Bank account for the remittance from overseas has been changed follows.

BANK NAME: TAKINOGAWA SHINYO KINKO

BRANCH: HIGASHI JUJO

BANK NO: 002

ACCOUNT NO: 8967666

ACCOUNT NAME: NIHON KARATE DO HAKUAKAI JIMUKYOKU SUZUKI TOSHIO

TELEPHONE NO: 0081339 02 1191

CHECK:

When you send your check, please make sure to write the recipient's name correctly as follows

NIHON KARATE DO HAKUAKAI JIMUKYOKU SUZUKI TOSHIO

Notice: If there is any mistake in the recipient's name, your check will not be accepted.